
Township of Montclair, New Jersey

COMMUNITY
MEETINGS

3rd Ward Councilor Rahum Williams

Date: Thursday, AUG 22, 2024
Time: 6:30 PM
Location: Main Library, 50 S Fullerton Ave.
Contact: RWilliams@montclairnjusa.org

4th Ward Councilor  Aminah Toler
Date: Tuesday, SEP 17, 2024
Time: 6:00 PM
Location: Fire Dept. HQ, 1 Pine St.
Contact: AToler@montclairnjusa.org

1st Ward Councilor Erik D’Amato

Date: Tuesday, SEP 17, 2024
Time: 8:00 PM
Location: Bellevue Branch Library, 187 Bellevue Ave.
Contact: EDamato@montclairnjusa.org

Deputy Mayor Susan Shin Andersen
Councilor-At-Large Carmel Loughman
Date: Wednesday, SEP 4, 2024
Time: 6:30 PM
Location: Fire Dept.  HQ, 1 Pine St.
Contact: SAndersen@montclairnjusa.org
                   CLoughman@montclairnjusa.org

2nd Ward Councilor Eileen Birmingham
Date: Thursday, SEP 12, 2024
Time: 7:00 PM
Location: Edgemont Park House, 290 Valley Rd.
Contact: EBirmingham@montclairnjusa.org


